
Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Niv Sex Cat. Hpu Tot  

1 CARBONELL FLORENZA, MIQUEL CB79809345 20.2 S M 4 20 41

PACO ESCUDERO, JESUS CB79907933 23.6 S M 4

2 VIA DEU, JOSE CB79165003 20.8 S M 4 20 40

OLLE SOLE, JOSEP MARIA CB79164158 17.4 S M 3

NOGUERA PUJOL, AGUSTIN CB79123102 20.7 S M 4 20 40

COLELL CODINACH, RAMON CB79229505 21.0 S M 4

4 GARCIA GONZALO, JOSE ANTONIO CB79120959 25.6 S M 4 25 39

PEREZ MARTINEZ, ANA MONTSERRAT CB79172286 18.6 S F 4

5 IRLA PRAT, FRANCESC CB13083485 19.7 S M 4 19 38

MORROS VIVES, JOSEP CB79169366 26.1 S M 4

6 CASANOVA VILAGRAN, MIQUEL CB79270400 29.7 S M 5 30 36

RAYA RIVERO, FRANCISCO CB79230992 19.3 S M 4

VICENTE GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL CB79330886 27.3 S M 5 27 36

MUÑOZ LIARTE, MARGARITA CB79330885 30.1 S F 5

SOLE BAUSA, MIQUEL ANGEL CB00977310 36.0 S M 5 36 36

DE CAMBRA FLORENSA, FRANCISCO JOSE CB00489310 28.0 S M 5

9 PEREZ HERNANDEZ, RAUL CB79176126 14.8 S M 3 14 35

FERRARA TORRUELLA, MAITE CB79176184 21.9 S F 4

LOPEZ ROMERA, ELIAS CB79229513 19.1 S M 4 18 35

MOYA MONREAL, VICENTE CB79692251 19.7 S M 4

11 SOLANS NAVARRO, ANTONI CB79178826 15.2 S M 3 14 34

MARTINEZ VILACLARA, JOSE CB79229511 25.6 S M 4

12 PLA PARES, JAUME CB79268030 18.3 S M 3 18 33

CALAF OLIVELLA, ROSA M CB79268028 18.2 S F 3

MONNE DUEÑAS, JAUME CB79046955 23.7 S M 4 23 33

NAVARRO LEON, ROBERTO CB79641329 26.1 S M 4

PONCE GARCIA, FRANCISCO CB79057880 33.7 S M 5 33 33

CARRERAS SAINZ, FERRAN CB79269127 29.3 S M 5

FENECH OLIVERAS, FRANCESC CB79228845 27.3 S M 5 27 33

GASTO PEDROL, ANA CB79961106 37.0 S F 6

16 PLANDOLIT ARUMI, JUAN CB79118382 23.8 S M 4 23 31

BADIELLA ABRIL, ANTONIO CB79269614 30.2 S M 5

17 CANALS GARCIA, JOSEP BP07085551 28.6 S M 5 28 30

VENTURA WARNCKE, MARIBEL BP07085550 27.4 S F 5

18 CEBRIAN PELLICER, SANTIAGO CB79269607 26.9 S M 5 26 26

LLARGUES ROS, MARIA LUISA CB79269606 27.7 S F 5

19 RECORT PUJOL, JORDI CB79376258 24.5 S M 4 24 16

DIAZ JUANOLA, EMPAR CB79476133 54.0 S F 6
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